
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Asphalia Insurance ½ - 1½ Goldman Sachs Tue 3 Oct 06 18:30 OU
Athenaeum 3 0 - 2 Asphalia Insurance Tue 3 Oct 06 18:30 OU
Bank of England 1½ - 1½ Asphalia Insurance Tue 17 Oct 06 18:30 OU
Asphalia Insurance 2 - 2 RBS/Americans 1 Tue 7 Nov 06 18:30 OU
Asphalia Insurance 0 - 3 HSBC 1 Tue 5 Dec 06 18:30 OU
Athenaeum 3 1 - 3 Asphalia Insurance Tue 16 Jan 07 18:30 OU
Goldman Sachs 3½ - ½ Asphalia Insurance Tue 6 Feb 07 18:30 OU
Asphalia Insurance 1 - 3 Bank of England Tue 20 Feb 07 18:30 OU
HSBC 1 2 - 2 Asphalia Insurance Tue 6 Mar 07 18:30 OU
Asphalia Insurance 1½ - 2½ Athenaeum 3 Tue 20 Mar 07 18:30 OU
Bank of England 2 - 2 Asphalia Insurance Tue 10 Apr 07 18:30 OU


